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2026 ANNUAL FEES 

Grade Fees

Pre-Kindergarten $80 per day

Kindergarten - Year 2 $9,400

Year 3 - Year 6 $9,920

Year 7 - Year 12 (Broughton) $11,650

Broughton Anglican College & St Peter’s Anglican Grammar

2026 ANNUAL FEES 

Grade Fees

Kindergarten - Year 2 $10,280

Year 3 - Year 6 $10,490

St Peter’s Heart

OUT OF SCHOOL HOURS CARE

Before School Care $25 per day

After School Care $35 per day

Vacation Care $60 per day

SIBLING DISCOUNT

Second Student 10%

Third Student 50%

Fourth Student 75%

Fifth and subsequent student 100%

This discount applies to the Annual 
Fee where two or more members of the 

immediate family/household concurrently 
attend Broughton Anglican College, St 
Peter’s Anglican Grammar and Heart.

ABOUT YOUR FEES
Campbelltown Anglican Schools Council reserves the right to vary the fees and charges at any time by written advice. The annual Fee is an 
all-inclusive fee. Application and Enrolment Fees are not treated as credits towards Annual Fees on commencement.

WITHDRAWAL OF STUDENT
Parents are required to provide at least one full term’s notice in 
writing to the Principal of Broughton, St Peter’s or Heart before 
terminating a student’s enrolment. In the absense of such 
notice, a full term of fees will be payable. 

DUE DATE
If paying fees per term, 25% of the annual billed total is payable each 
term by the following dates: 
Term 1 due 6 February 2026
Term 2 due 24 April 2026

Term 3 due 31 July 2026
Term 4 due 16 October 2026

OTHER FEES AND CHARGES

Application Fee $90

Enrolment Fee $900

Bus Charges per term $185 per student
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Fees and Charges are payable in full 21 days from the date on the statement unless being paid by term or 
via a Direct Debit Agreement.

PAYMENT OF ANNUAL FEES

Our current Direct Debit provider uses the School EasyPay system. Families can sign a Direct Debit Agreement by adding 
a payment method in the School Fees Account section of the Parent Lounge and agreeing to the Terms and Conditions for 
Direct Debit. This is a secure encrypted platform for storing payment information.

Broughton Anglican College Parent Lounge / St Peter’s Anglican Grammar Parent Lounge / Heart Parent Lounge

Families then can create a payment schedule for the balance of their account spreading payment over weekly, fortnightly, 
monthly or once per term instalments. A processing charge of 0.5% for bank accounts and 1.32% for most credit cards is 
applicable for these direct debit arrangements.

For families paying the account in full or per term by the due date, the following payment methods are available:

•	 BPay through your preferred banking provider,
•	 EFTPOS available through the School/College reception desk,
•	 Online card payment using the Parent Lounge.

Visa / Mastercard and AMEX are generally accepted. Any merchant fees charged to process individual payments will be 
passed on to parents and may be payable when a credit card payment is made over the phone or in person. Current indicative 
merchant fees for this service are Visa / Mastercard / AMEX 1.1% of the transaction amount.

For accounts not on direct debit: When the required payment remains outstanding after the term due dates and a payment 
extension has not been accepted, a late payment fee of $100 will be charged for each overdue occurrence. This is reflective of 
the additional cost to the School/College in collection of the balance owed.

Campbelltown Anglican Schools Council reserves the right to review the continuing enrolment of any student at the School/ 
College if an account is unpaid by the due date and appropriate alternative arrangements have not been agreed. Amounts 
outstanding remain payable and Campbelltown Anglican Schools Council reserves the right to undertake any / all actions to 
collect monies owed as allowable by law.

DIFFICULTY MAKING FEE PAYMENT
We understand that some families will experience short-term financial hardship. Please contact Central Office to discuss your 
situation as soon as you are aware that there may be a problem with payment of fees. All discussions regarding your financial 
situation are strictly confidential.

BUS CHARGES
Please note that full payment of bus fares for each child is required through Parent Orbit to ensure a bus travel sticker is 
issued. Refunds for third and subsequent students can be requested, once payment has been made. Please contact the 
Finance Team at Central Services, at finance@cas.edu.au.

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS
Voluntary contributions to the Building Fund provides funding for capital 
projects and improving school facilities. Voluntary contributions to the 
Building Fund are tax deductible for amounts of $2.00 or more.

The Broughton Anglican College Building Fund 
The St Peter’s Anglican Primary School Building Fund

ABN 65 653 218 326

Phone: 4628 0110 Postal Address: PO Box 6 Macarthur Square NSW 2560Email casc@cas.edu.au

https://schooleasypay.com.au/parent-terms-conditions/
https://broughton.nsw.tass.cloud/parentlounge/#22
https://stpeters.nsw.tass.cloud/parentlounge/
https://heart.nsw.tass.cloud/parentlounge/

